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UGwandp

Jwqwpluyhl
funupbywG/

Jwqwpluyhl
[Enwdujwly/

thwuwnwgh %

3wnywyhG GYwdnunbbip /innn
1.1+wnn 1.2/

17965.0

19744.3 109.9

1.1

3nnh hwpy

9622.0

9641.5 100.2

1.2

Qnijpwhwpy

8343.0

10102.8 121.0

Snippbin
/unnn 2.1+wnn 2.2/

5650.0

5006.4 88.6

2.

MbGunwlwh nnpp

1500.0

1294.5 86.3

22

Stnwlywh wnipp

4150.0

3711.9 89.4

Ns hwpluwyhG Llwdnwnbbp
/unnn 3.1+wnn 3.2+ wninn
3.3+wnn 3.4 +unn 3.5/

13713.0

12389.9 90.3
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Jwdw)lph ubithwlwbnpynil
hwiwnynn wwhniunwjhl
hnnbiph Jwpdwlwinipjwl L
oquwgnnpéiwb nhiwg
quGdaynn Jupdwyswnltp

1320.0

1321.8 100.1

3.2

Jwpswlywh
hpwywfuwfuwnnwiGbph
hwdwp Yhpwnywé
wwuwndwdhengltinhg
LlwdnLinGbp

300.0

68.4 22.8
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ShU-tph L GGpwlw
pynLgbinw)hl hhdGwnlbtph
hwyytyzhnGEpnd
hwzywnynn gntjph
dupdwlwinipjnilhg
EYwdnLinGhp

3553.5

3811.2 107.3

34

Stnulwh yswnltp

400.0

164.0 41.0

3.5

Uy ng hwpywyhG
LywdnunGbp

8140.0

7024.5 86.3

Yuwwhuwy
qnpéwnGnipyntGGEnphg
LLwdnunbGbph hwdiw)GpwjhG
ubithwlwGnipjwh /OGpwejwl
hnntiph/ ownwpntihg
uinwgynn dhengltip /winn
4.1+ wnn 4.2/

41

3nnh ownwpntihg dntinpbn

4.2

3hdGwlwa shengltiph
ownwnpntihg dnLnptip

CGnwaikGp ubthwlwa
GlUwdnLnbbp
jnnn1+nnn2+nnn3+wnnn4-+nnn
5/

37328.5

37140.6 99.5
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/inn5.1+wnnn5.2+wnnn5.3/

68771.6

68771.6

100.0

6.1

Tnunwghw

6.2

Uj| nnunwghwbn

6.3

UnipytGghwlbn

Jwdwybph pjnLptih
nEdhghuinph $hiwbuwynpiwb
wnpjnLpGtp

222.6

222.6

100.0

ShU-Gph0 wwwdhpwlyywé
LhwqnpnipjnLGGtiph
hpwlwlwgiwb hwdwp
hwwnlwgywdé dhenglbip

25625.2

2525.2

100.0

COnwdkGp GYwdnunGnp
/ninn5+wnn6+wnnn7+wnnn8/

108625.3

108437.4

99.8
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thwuwnwgh

2011p.
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%

2012p.
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dwdp
%
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Swplyuwyhh LYwdnLinGip /ninn
1.1+wnn 1.2/

18301.7

18947.3

19744.3

103.5

104.2

3nnh hwnl

11054.5

11160.1

9641.5

100.9

86.4

1.2

Qnijpwhwny

7247.2

7787.2

10102.8

107.5

129.7

Snipptip
/finnn 2.1+wnn 2.2/

6783.8

5481.6

5006.4

80.8

91.3

2.1

MbEwnwlwh wnnLpp

3369.7

2161.3

1294.5

64.1

59.9

22

Stnwywl wnnLpp

3414.1

3320.3

3711.9

97.3

111.8

Ns hwpywyhG EYwdnLnbbn
/nnn 3.1+wnn 3.2+ wnn
3.3+wnn 3.4 +unnn 3.5/

13146.0

15062.6

12389.9

114.5

82.3

31

Swdwybph ubithwywGnipynt
hwdwpynn wwhniunwjhb
hnntiph Jupdwywinipjwl b
oquiwgnndiwh nhiwg
quGaynn Jwpdwyswnpltp

1359.7

1271.6

1321.8

93.5

103.9

3.2

Juwnswywa
hnwﬁwruujrumnlﬁﬁhnh hwdwn
Uhpwrdwé
wwwndwihgnglbinhg
LlwdnLnGbp

237.9

2255

68.4

94.8

30.3

33

ShU-tph L GGpwlw
pynLgbitnwyhl hhdGwnyGtph
hwytyzhnbtpnd hwzdwnynn
qnijph Jwpdwlwintpjntlhg
tlwdnLnbbp

4162.4

4393.2

368112

105.5

86.8

34

Stnulwa ySwnplbp

234.0

491.5

164.0

210.0

33.4

3.5

UL ng hwpluyhl BYwdinunbbp

7152.0

8680.7

7024.5

121.4

80.9

Yuuwhww
gnpéwnbnipyntGOtiphg
LLwdnwnbbph hwdw)Gpw)hh
ubithwywGntpywa /GEpwnjwl
hnntiph/ onwnpntihg uwnwgynn
dhong(hip /innn 4.1+ winn 4.2/

4.1

3nnh owwpnntihg dntinpkin

4.2

3pibwywh thongltiph
ownwnntihg dninptip

0GnwikGp ubthwyw
GYwdncinbbip
/unn +mnq2+mnr13+mnr14+mnr15!

38231.5

39491.5

37140.6

103.3

94.0
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6 npwtudtipinbtinh duny
utnwgynn GhwdnunGbn

/innn5.1+wnnn5.2+wnnn5.3/

66286.8

67034.7

68771.6

101.1

102.6

6.1 Mnunwghw

66286.8

66121.4

68771.6

99.8

104.0

6.2 Uy nnunwghwlbip

913.3

6.3 UnipdtGghwbp

_ | 3wdwylph pjnietbih ntidhghunh
PhbwGuwdnpiwl wnpjnpbbp

81.4

195.6

3370.0

240.3

1722.9

ShU-bphG wwwndhpwlyywo
8 thwgnpnipyntGGEph
hpwlwlwgdwh hwdwn
hwunlwgywd dhenglbp

3725.2

3125.2

2525.2

83.9

80.8

CGnwuikGp GYwdnunbbp
/innn5+wnnn6+nnn7+wnnn8/

108243.5

109651.4

108437.4

101.3

98.9
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@JuuyuLP P3NFALh BURLUENE CUS anProunuLUL AuUULUrQuUUL
Swpbuyqphl
UGJwbnidp hwwnlyugywo ﬁszﬁﬁ&uélﬂﬂl?ﬁ ®uwuwnwgh %
Wl
Uwwpwwnh
LywhiywGiwG Gwhutp 37922.2 39375.2 36624.3 93.0
CGnhwnip pONUPP Wil 3125.2 2735.2 2728.4 99.8
SwnwjnipntGbp - 3 '
CGnhwGnip pGnuph
hwapwhG 200.0 255.0 255.0 100.0
dwnuw)nLp)nLGGEp
qjnLqwwnGuntiunipjntd 20.0 20.0 20.0 100.0
Guwlwwwphwjhl 8600.0 10850.0 7309.0 67.4
npwbuwnpun
SGunbuwlywb
hwpwptnnipnL0atn -12000.0 -12000.0 -5439.7 45.3
(w)| nwubiphC
swwnyuwlnn)
Cppwluw dhpwuinh 7424.0 8520.0 6509.0 76.4
wwunwywanip)ntl
PGwlwpwGwhG 2hG. 4500.0 8318.7 8227.9 98.9
arL]"nEGQh“L"' dawlnup L 16155.0 15254.0 14458.5 94.8
Uppnip)nt 35434.0 34544.0 33631.8 97.4
Unghwwlu 900.0 1030.0 1020.0 99.0
wwnwwinip)ntl
Mwhniunwihl Hnhn 9256.7 - - -
0Gnwikap 111537.1 108902.1 105344.2 96.7




